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Description

201501140000
14300

01/14/2015
11:40:22

INTELLIGENT
ARMS LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201501150000
14860

01/15/2015
10:10:24

G & G
AIRCONDITIO
NING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501150000
14830

01/15/2015
09:08:35

EMERSON
STEVEN H

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201501160000
16190

01/16/2015
09:44:04

CURRY CHRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501160000
16200

01/16/2015
09:44:05

CURRY CHRIS ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501160000
16300

01/16/2015
10:19:46

EMC
INSURANCE
COMPANIES

STATE BOND NEW DIANA
STEELE

201501160000
16390

01/16/2015
10:36:55

GEN V LLC LIMITED L CO

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51

HARRIS
MINDY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201501160000
17250

01/16/2015
12:37:29

FARRIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501160000
17400

01/16/2015
01:17:06

HODGE
JENNIFER L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501160000
17340

01/16/2015
01:10:56

DIMON
WANDA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501160000
17430

01/16/2015
01:20:41

JOHNSON
KRISTA L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501160000
17450

01/16/2015
01:26:06

HILL PEG OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
BOARD
MEMBER

201501160000
17440

01/16/2015
01:24:55

FULLER
RANDY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
SUPERINTEN
DANT

201501200000
18330

01/20/2015
09:50:52

J ANDERSON
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501200000
18510

01/20/2015
10:29:49

FRESH START
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO



201501200000
18540

01/20/2015
10:38:43

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501020000
02280

01/02/2015
02:36:00

DUNNAVANT
PECAN
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501020000
02340

01/02/2015
02:44:54

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

HARBERT
REALTY
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

201501020000
02390

01/02/2015
02:50:32

JAS
MARKETING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501050000
03120

01/05/2015
09:05:35

HAUGHT
PHYLLIS

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03200

01/05/2015
09:24:51

DONAHOO
RACHEL
NICOLE

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

201501210000
21820

01/21/2015
11:34:21

DONAHOO
VANESSA G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501210000
22000

01/21/2015
12:30:24

HUTSLER
KEARNEY
DEE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201501050000
03780

01/05/2015
11:06:52

KIMBROUGH
BELINDA W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03900

01/05/2015
11:48:14

GRIFFIN
TRACY LOWE

NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501210000
22630

01/21/2015
02:13:43

GRABELDING
ER NICOLE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
04130

01/05/2015
12:59:52

HILL
CLAUDEAN

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501220000
24510

01/22/2015
03:11:52

FIFTEEN
FISHING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501260000
25680

01/26/2015
11:05:39

JDARBY FARM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


