Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501140000 14300	01/14/2015 11:40:22	INTELLIGENT ARMS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201501150000 14860	01/15/2015 10:10:24	G & G AIRCONDITIO NING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501150000 14830	01/15/2015 09:08:35	EMERSON STEVEN H		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201501160000 16190	01/16/2015 09:44:04	CURRY CHRIS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501160000 16200	01/16/2015 09:44:05	CURRY CHRIS		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501160000 16300	01/16/2015 10:19:46	EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES		STATE BOND	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201501160000 16390	01/16/2015 10:36:55	GEN V LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51	HARRIS MINDY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201501160000 17250	01/16/2015 12:37:29	FARRIS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501160000 17400	01/16/2015 01:17:06	HODGE JENNIFER L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201501160000 17340	01/16/2015 01:10:56	DIMON WANDA J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201501160000 17430	01/16/2015 01:20:41	JOHNSON KRISTA L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201501160000 17450	01/16/2015 01:26:06	HILL PEG		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION BOARD MEMBER						
201501160000 17440	01/16/2015 01:24:55	FULLER RANDY		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION SUPERINTEN DANT						
201501200000 18330	01/20/2015 09:50:52	J ANDERSON CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501200000 18510	01/20/2015 10:29:49	FRESH START INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							

	ı	T T				1	 
201501200000 18540	01/20/2015 10:38:43	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN			
201501020000 02280	01/02/2015 02:36:00	DUNNAVANT PECAN COMPANY INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201501020000 02340	01/02/2015 02:44:54	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	HARBERT REALTY SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC			
201501020000 02390	01/02/2015 02:50:32	JAS MARKETING LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201501050000 03120	01/05/2015 09:05:35	HAUGHT PHYLLIS	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201501050000 03200	01/05/2015 09:24:51	DONAHOO RACHEL NICOLE	NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198			
201501210000 21820	01/21/2015 11:34:21	DONAHOO VANESSA G	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201501210000 22000	01/21/2015 12:30:24	HUTSLER KEARNEY DEE	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201501050000 03780	01/05/2015 11:06:52	KIMBROUGH BELINDA W	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201501050000 03900	01/05/2015 11:48:14	GRIFFIN TRACY LOWE	NOTARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY			
201501210000 22630	01/21/2015 02:13:43	GRABELDING ER NICOLE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201501050000 04130	01/05/2015 12:59:52	HILL CLAUDEAN	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201501220000 24510	01/22/2015 03:11:52	FIFTEEN FISHING LLC	LIMITED L CO				 
201501260000 25680	01/26/2015 11:05:39	JDARBY FARM LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				